CUTM600 LOW SPEED PRECISION CUTTING MACHINE

¢ The equipmentis equipped with a4 kinds of fixture,

which can make the processed objects position and

cutatthe bestangle

¢ Equipped with limit switch, can realize unattended

processing, high precision spindle operation

¢ Accurately fine-tune the horizontal feed position of

the processed objects, and automatically stop running

aftercutting.

SPECIFICATION

Travel of mobile frame
Positioning accuracy
Spindle rotation speed
Cutting blade diameter
Max. cutting diameter
Power

Power consumption
Weight

Dimension

25mm
0.01mm
0-600r/min
@100x0.4x12.7mm
@30mm
110/220V
50W
19.4kg
392x330x310mm

m
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
Main unit 1pc
Spanner 1pc
Wrench 1pc
Fixture 1set
Diamond cutting blade 1pc
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