CUTM600

LOW SPEED PRECISION CUTTING MACHINE

- The equipment is equipped with a 4 kinds of fixture, which can make the processed objects position and cut at the best angle
- Equipped with limit switch, can realize unattended processing, high precision spindle operation
- Accurately fine-tune the horizontal feed position of the processed objects, and automatically stop running after cutting.



SPECIFICATION

Travel of mobile frame	25mm	
Positioning accuracy	0.01mm	
Spindle rotation speed	0-600r/min	
Cutting blade diameter	Ø100x0.4x12.7mm	
Max. cutting diameter	Ø30mm	
Power	110/220V	
Power consumption	50W	
Weight	19.4kg	
Dimension	392x330x310mm	

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Main unit	1pc
Spanner	1pc
Wrench	1pc
Fixture	1 set
Diamond cutting blade	1pc